________________________________________________________________________________ ___ _ _ ___
OUTPUT RANGE: VIVID SERIES 390-455 lumen; CRI-95, R9>90
________________________________________________________________________________ ___ _ _ ___
OUTPUT RANGE: BRILLIANT SERIES 475-525 lumen; CRI-80
________________________________________________________________________________ ___ _ _ ___
BEAM ANGLE RANGE 10°, 25°, 36°
________________________________________________________________________________ ___ _ _ ___
COLOR TEMPERATURE RANGE 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K

Total
Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
90°
Lumens
CRI/
R9
White
Point
(McA)
EEI
***
SORAA VIVID SERIES
SM16-07-10D-927-03-S3SNAP 01185 2700 10 20 5710 390 52 345 95/95 3 A
SM16-07-25D-927-03-S3 01197 2700 25 40 2260 410 55 385 95/95 3 A
SM16-07-36D-927-03-S3 01209 2700 36 57 1070 410 55 375 95/95 3 A
SM16-07-10D-930-03-S3SNAP 01189 3000 10 20 6000 410 55 360 95/95 3 A
SM16-07-25D-930-03-S3 01201 3000 25 40 2400 435 58 410 95/95 3 A
SM16-07-36D-930-03-S3 01213 3000 36 57 1130 435 58 400 95/95 3 A
SM16-07-10D-940-03-S3SNAP 01191 4000 10 20 6290 430 57 380 95/95 4 A
SM16-07-25D-940-03-S3 01203 4000 25 40 2510 455 61 430 95/95 4 A
SM16-07-36D-940-03-S3 01215 4000 36 57 1190 455 61 415 95/95 4 A
SM16-07-10D-950-03-S3SNAP 01193 5000 10 20 6290 430 57 380 95/90 5 A
SM16-07-25D-950-03-S3 01205 5000 25 40 2510 455 61 430 95/90 5 A
SM16-07-36D-950-03-S3 01217 5000 36 57 1190 455 61 415 95/90 5 A
SORAA BRILLIANT SERIES
SM16-07-10D-827-03-S3SNAP 01183 2700 10 20 6950 475 63 420 80/>0 3 A
SM16-07-25D-827-03-S3 01195 2700 25 40 2760 500 67 475 80/>0 3 A
SM16-07-36D-827-03-S3 01207 2700 36 57 1310 500 67 460 80/>0 3 A
SM16-07-10D-830-03-S3SNAP 01187 3000 10 20 7320 500 67 445 80/>0 3 A
SM16-07-25D-830-03-S3 01199 3000 25 40 2900 525 70 495 80/>0 3 A
SM16-07-36D-830-03-S3 01211 3000 36 57 1370 525 70 480 80/>0 3 A
SORAA LED MR16 7.5W
SPECIFICATIONS BY MODEL NUMBER*
BEAM DIAGRAM
Information and specifications subject to change. SM16 7W Rev 1  5.01.15